
LOT 20 CARTER CHASE S/D.

WD 1064-538, WD 1088-2064, WD 14

HAPPY LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
14260 W NEWBERRY RD #368
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

33-3S-17-07596-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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0
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1517/35 6/13/2024 WD Q V 05 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORTO JOSE RICARDO

HAPPY LAND DEVELOPM

1465/862 4/22/2022 WD Q V 01 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDSON WAYNE T

SORTO JOSE RICARDO
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HX Base Yr

831 SE EVERGREEN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,608 109.7600 122.93 320,601 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2265

BAS 2,265 100 2026 2,265 278,436

FGR 480 55 2026 264 32,454

FOP 126 30 2026 38 4,671

FOP 138 30 2026 41 5,040

3,009 2,608 320,601

FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=11,-20] W23 S6 E23 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=8,21] W21 S6 E21 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,10] W24 S7 S13 E24 N20 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,-20] W29 S6 W23 N6 N4 W13 S14 D3L3 S7
D3R3 S14 E12 S4 E21 N4 E8 N7 E24 N30 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


